MARSHALL RECESS/LUNCH & DAY SCHEDULES

Grade

TK

TK/Kindergarten

Kindergarten
1st
15t/2"Combo
2"/3"Combo
3rd

4th

4t /5t"Combo
5th/6t"Combo
6th

MS TK/K
(MS) 1/2
(MS) 2/3/4

(MS) 4/5/6

Rm

K1

K2

12

13

14

32

34

52

51

41

42

21

24

22

Teacher
Mrs. Emrick
Miss Smith
Mrs. Ho-Cao

Ms. Williamson
Ms. Barney
Mrs. Gutierrez
Mr. Goeller
Mrs. Miguel
Mrs. Lewis
Mrs. De Paul
Mrs. Ryalls

Miss Calderon

Mrs. Leonardo
Mr. Schreiner

Miss Lonski

Recess

10:00-10:20

10:00-10:20

10:00-10:20

10:00-10:20

10:00-10:20

10:00-10:20

10:00-10:20

10:25-10:45

10:25-10:45

10:25-10:45

10:25-10:45

10:00-10:20

10:00-10:20

10:25-10:45

10:25-10:45

Lunch Recess

11:40-12:20

11:40-12:20

11:40-12:20

12:00-12:40

12:00-12:40

12:00-12:40

12:00-12:40

12:20-1:00

12:20-1:00

12:20-1:00

12:20-1:00

11:40-12:20

12:00-12:40

12:00-12:40

12:20-1:00

Regular Day Schedule 8:30am — 2:50pm
Wednesday Minimum Days 8:30am — 2:00pm

Parent/Teacher Conference Minimum Days 8:30am — 1:35pm
(November 12 - November 19, 2024 & February 24, - March 3, 2025)

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL — Wednesday, May 28, 2025, 8:30am - 12:35pm




