## **MARSHALL RECESS/LUNCH & DAY SCHEDULES**

Grade	Rm	Teacher	Recess	Lunch Recess
тк	К1	Mrs. Emrick	10:00-10:20	11:40-12:20
TK/Kindergarten	К2	Miss Smith	10:00-10:20	11:40-12:20
Kindergarten	12	Mrs. Ho-Cao	10:00-10:20	11:40-12:20
1 <sup>st</sup>	13	Ms. Williamson	10:00-10:20	12:00-12:40
1 <sup>st</sup> /2 <sup>nd</sup> Combo	14	Ms. Barney	10:00-10:20	12:00-12:40
2 <sup>nd</sup> /3 <sup>rd</sup> Combo	32	Mrs. Gutierrez	10:00-10:20	12:00-12:40
3 <sup>rd</sup>	34	Mr. Goeller	10:00-10:20	12:00-12:40
4 <sup>th</sup>	52	Mrs. Miguel	10:25-10:45	12:20-1:00
4 <sup>th</sup> /5 <sup>th</sup> Combo	51	Mrs. Lewis	10:25-10:45	12:20-1:00
5 <sup>th</sup> /6 <sup>th</sup> Combo	41	Mrs. De Paul	10:25-10:45	12:20-1:00
6 <sup>th</sup>	42	Mrs. Ryalls	10:25-10:45	12:20-1:00
МЅ ТК/К	21	Miss Calderon	10:00-10:20	11:40-12:20
(MS) 1/2	24	Mrs. Leonardo	10:00-10:20	12:00-12:40
(MS) 2/3/4	23	Mr. Schreiner	10:25-10:45	12:00-12:40
(MS) 4/5/6	22	Miss Lonski	10:25-10:45	12:20-1:00

Regular Day Schedule 8:30am – 2:50pm

Wednesday Minimum Days 8:30am – 2:00pm

Parent/Teacher Conference Minimum Days 8:30am – 1:35pm (November 12 - November 19, 2024 & February 24, - March 3, 2025)

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL – Wednesday, May 28, 2025, 8:30am - 12:35pm